
PENINSULA CORRIDOR JOINT POWERS BOARD (JPB)
AMENDED SERVICE AGREEMENT

(Amendment #1)
03 Mar 2022

Service Agreement Number  100646   is hereby amended as follows:

Increase the estimated cost to City of San Mateo by $11,210 for labor and/or 
materials supplied by the JPB, its contractors and consultants in connection with the 
fully executed Service Agreement pertaining to Delaware St. Sewer Relief. 
Amendment 1 Scope of Work includes Administrative and Engineering Service fees 
and parking fees for the affected parking slots that will be required for the 
installation of a boring pit inside JPB ROW to connect the 2 new sewer lines.

Original Estimate             $132,798.96
Original Service Agreement Application Fee       $250.00
Amended Service Agreement # 1 $  11,210.00

Total Revised Estimate             $144,258.96
 
Please submit a check in the amount of $11,210 and mail to: 

Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board
Attn: Lou Tolentino – 4/F Engineering Department

1250 San Carlos Avenue,
San Carlos CA, 94070-1306

Except as modified by this amendment, the terms and conditions in the Service 
Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED APPLICANT FOR: _______________________
Company/Agency

___________________________ ____________________    ________________
Name Title                    Date

____________________________________________
Signature

RETURN AMENDED SERVICE AGREEMENT TO: 
Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board

Attention: Lou Tolentino, 4/F Engineering Department
1250 San Carlos Ave., San Carlos, CA  94070-1306


